Lecture Notes
In-Economics and
- Mathematical Systems

Managing Editors: M. Beckmann and W. Krelle

1262

Hans Ulrich Buhl

FB Mathem atik

llllllllllllllllllllllll

A Neo-Classical Theory
of Distribution and Wealth

Fa«.hberp Ch Math m’n]flk

Technische Hochschy uie Darmstadt
Biblothek

Inv.-Nr. g 020 ?53/

Sprmger Verlag
Berlin Heldelberg New York Tokyo



Table of Contents

Preface and Introduction

A Short Survey

A Discrete Model of Distribution and Wealth

3.1 The Cooperative Case

3.2 'When Workers Control Wages

3.3 When Capitalists Control Investment

3.4 The Non-cooperative Case of Workers Controlling
Wages and Capitalists €ontrolling Investment

3.5 When Workers Control Saving

3.6 The Non-cooperative Case of Capitalists Con-
trolling Investment and Workers Con%rolling
Saving

3.7 The Non-copperative Case of Capitalists Controi—
ling Empi&gment and Workers Controlling Wagés

3.8 Taking Account of the State

3.9 Some Extensions and Limitations of thé. Model

3.10 Summary

Modifications of the Model of Distribution and

i

Wealth _ b
Digéuséion of the Results
Mathematical Appendix

References

19
24
37
46

56
61

70

75
86
100
116

19

126
130

140



