Lecture Notes in Economics and Mathematical Systems

Managing Editors: M. Beckmann and W. Krelle

262

4 L

Hans Ulrich Buhl



A Neo-Classical Theory of Distribution and Wealth



Fachbereich Mathematik Technische Hochschule Darmstadt Bibliothek

Inv.-Nr. B 20750

Springer-Verlag Berlin Heidelberg New York Tokyo

Table of Contents

1.	Preface and Introduction	1
2.	A Short Survey	4
3.	A Discrete Model of Distribution and Wealth	19
	3.1 The Cooperative Case	24
	3.2 When Workers Control Wages	37
	3.3 When Capitalists Control Investment	46
	3.4 The Non-cooperative Case of Workers Controlling	•
	Wages and Capitalists Controlling Investment	56
	3.5 When Workers Control Saving	61
	3.6 The Non-cooperative Case of Capitalists Con-	
	trolling Investment and Workers Controlling	
	Saving	70
	3.7 The Non-cooperative Case of Capitalists Control-	
	ling Employment and Workers Controlling Wages	75
	3.8 Taking Account of the State	86
	3.9 Some Extensions and Limitations of the Model	100
	3.10 Summary	116
4.	Modifications of the Model of Distribution and	
	Wealth	119
_		·
5.	Discussion of the Results	126
6.	Mathematical Appendix	130
7.	References	140